
ID First Name Last Name E‐mail Address Mobile Phone Number Zip Code Business Name Business Zip Code Are you a LBE? Are you a DBE?
1 Erica Petersen erica.petersen@sfport.com 415‐819‐1889 94549 SF Port 94111 No No
2 Lindsay Green lindsay.green@yahoo.com 415‐518‐9937 94111 Port of San Francisco 94111 No No
3 Hue Ta estimator@marinaco.com 714‐939‐6600 92868 Marina Landscape, Inc 92868 No No
4 DEANNA JOHNSON DJOHNSONSF@SBCGLOBAL.NET 415‐987‐4841 94110 SAN FRANCISCO BUILDER94110 No No
5 Hoseley Estimating estimating@hoseley.com 4154048997 94124 Hoseley Corporation 94124 Yes No
6 Venkatesh Siva venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com  917 993 7467 61615 Blackridge Research & co61615 No No
7 BID NET GBS@BIDNET.COM 800‐677‐1997 12110 BIDNET 12110 No No
8 john potis jpotis@merrill‐morris.com 4152545989 94111 merrill morris partners 94111 Yes Yes
9 Estimating Department estimating@mcguireandhester.com 510‐632‐7676 94603 McGuire and Hester 94603 No No
10 Gerard Callahan gcallahan@ggbuildersinc.com 925‐570‐7606 94566 G&G Builders, Inc. 94551 No No
11 Jesse Robles jesse@ggbuilders.com 9253391604 94551 G&G Builders 94551 No No
12 Rob Hoff rob@ggbuildersinc.com 9258589121 94551 G & G Builders, Inc. 94551 No No
13 Miguel Galarza mgalarza@yerba‐buena.net 457301900 94124 Yerba Buena Engineering94124 Yes Yes
14 James Burke info@jdb‐construction.com 4158345756 94132 JDB & Sons Construction 94132 Yes No
15 phil becker phil@premiumparkproducts.com 507‐881‐6269 55422 Premium Park Products 55422 No No
16 Corinne McGimpsey corinne.eitel@constructconnect.com 5134585895 45209 Construct Connect 45209 No No
17 Angela Williams awilliams@ibew6.org 4158615752 94117 IBEW Local 6 94117 No No
18 Don Libbey dlibbey@plantco.com 4155093226 94124 Plant Construction Comp94124 No No
19 Teri Howton teri@crusaderfence.com 707‐853‐1944 94510 Crusader Fence Company94510 No No
20 Luke  Curtin lcurtin@sprinturf.com 5599059039 93720 Sprinturf  29492 No No
21 JAVIER g jgodoy@solarmaxtech.com 9513000788 92507 SolarMax LED Inc. 92507 No No
22 Mike Cashman mikec@plantco.com  925.681.8115 94124 Plant Construction Comp94124 No No
23 Luke  Curtin lcurtin@sprinturf.com 5599059039 93720 Sprinturf LLc 93730 No No
24 Alan Krausen alan@sierratad.com 7758305299 89439 Sierra Pacific Sports  89439 No No
25 Mike Alva mike@pdplay.com 714‐760‐9987 92029 PDPlay 92029 No No
26 Doug Zuuring doug.z@telamoninc.com 4157948393 94107 Telamon Engineering Con94107 Yes Yes
27 Sabrina Hernandez shernandez@ibew6.org 415‐528‐1261 94117 IBEW Local 6/SF Electrica94117 No No
28 Angela Williams awilliams@ibew6.org 4158615752 94117 IBEW Local 6 94117 No No
29 Adonis  Dillahunty estimating@ballconco.com 9258385675 94507 Gordon N. Ball, Inc. 94507 No No

30 Megan  Popovich

megan@specplay.com
david@specplay.com
kacy@specplay.com 650‐801‐2035 94002 Yosso Group dba Spec Pl 94002 No No

31 Alyssa John amjohn@bioniclandscape.com 2066050633 94146 Bionic Landscape 94146 Yes No
32 Mike Alva mike@pdplay.com 7605975990 92029 PDPlay 92029 No No
33 Adonis  Dillahunty adillahunty@ballconco.com 9258385675 94507 Gordon N. Ball, Inc. 94507 No No
34 Sean Xavier sean.xavier@cnasurety.com 9255869256 94123 CNA Surety 94123 No No
35 a b atiffza@gmail.com M: +1(650) 353 8485 10000728148 zara contruction PW‐LR‐1000854264 No No
36 David Grunat david@pathfw.net 4156028500 96161 Path Forward Partners, In96161 No No
37 Hollie Adams hadams@planhub.com 8667526482 33401 Planhub 33401 No No
38 Teera Nuntaworanuch teera@rscminc.com 4152971280 94124 R&S Construction Manag94124 Yes Yes

2857 Crane Cove Park Playgrounds


